LOCATION:
OWNER:

APPLICATION No.27765 1" Copper

TAP CLEARED

e

S.W.Core. 25 Chencery St. & Maple St.

DATE

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

George Vaillancourt

MEASURES:

Gl Copper
W from W line Chancery
N fom S line Maple
E from W line House
N from N line House
Main is 18 ft. N xS line.

Aug. 13,
27.0 fte
10.0 ft.
34.0 ft.
20.3 fte

1968
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